Derniére actualisation : 13/04/25

Liste des assistants maternels agréés au 13/04/2025

MARTIGNE SUR MAYENNE

_ coce pOStaI Telephone _

ASTRUC Valérie 13 RESIDENCE DES GANDONNIERES 53470 MARTIGNEISUR 0243642130
MAYENNE
BOURSIER Stéphanie 48 RUE DE CASSIOPEE 53470 MARTIGNE SUR 0243375963 4
MAYENNE
BUSCHAUD Marianne 9 RUE DE L AUBEPINE 53470 MASXIYG‘E'\"\‘ENEUR 0765896697 4 LES MINIPOUSS
CANTIN Nathalie 2 LES BASSES MARCHERUES 53470 MARTIGNESUR ' 5904781 4
MAYENNE
MARTIGNE SUR
DELAUNAY Anne 8 IMPASSE DU TENNIS 53470 MAYENNE 0243025633 4
DELAUNAY Lucie 9 RUE DE L AUBEPINE 53470 MA,\FA*I\'\EE'LENEUR 0632265776 4 LESMINIPOUSS
MARTIGNE SUR
DEVAUX Manuella LA SACERIE 53470 MAYENNE 0272891432 4
L MARTIGNE SUR
DOUDARD Valérie 13 RUE DES PLEIADES 53470 MAYENNE 0243910618 4
GUESDON Jocelyne 20 BIS RUE DES MAUBRAIS 53470 SARTTIENE L 0986234745 4
MAYENNE
. . MARTIGNE SUR
GUILMEAU Claire 30 bis RUE VENUS 53470 MAYENNE 0640814257 4
. MARTIGNE SUR
JOHAN Odile 8 LA GRANDE VILLE 53470 MAYENNE 0243043731 4
L MARTIGNE SUR
LANVIERGE Valérie 4 RUE DU MANS 53470 MAYENNE 0243025807 4
LEBACQ Renzina 9 RUE DE L AUBEPINE 53470 MAI\?EYGE'\II\IENEUR 0658395033 Inactif LES MINIPOUSS
LECOURT Isabelle 24 RESIDENCE DES ROCHETTES 53470 MARTIGNE SUR 0679889767 4
MAYENNE
LEFEVRE Sophie 41 RESIDENCE DE L OSIER 53470 MARTIGNE SUR 0608884657 4

MAYENNE



MARTINEAU

QUERCY

TRIBOURDEAU

VILFEU

WILTHIEN

20 assistants maternels

Virginie

Claudine

Cindy

Lucie

Catherine

9 RUE DE L AUBEPINE

2 RUE BELATRIX

20 RUE DE L AUBEPINE

9 RUE DE L AUBEPINE

1 IMPASSE DU TENNIS

53470

53470

53470

53470

53470

MARTIGNE SUR
MAYENNE

MARTIGNE SUR
MAYENNE

MARTIGNE SUR
MAYENNE

MARTIGNE SUR
MAYENNE

MARTIGNE SUR
MAYENNE

0687671222

0243023962

0272890234

0630021172

0682242223

4

Inactif

4

LES MINIPOUSS

LES MINIPOUSS

72 places proposées



