Dernière actualisation : 13/04/25

Liste des assistants maternels agréés au 13/04/2025

MARTIGNE SUR MAYENNE

Nom	Prénom	Adresse	Code postal	Commune	Telephone	Agrément	MAM
ASTRUC	Valérie	13 RESIDENCE DES GANDONNIERES	53470	MARTIGNE SUR MAYENNE	0243642130	4	
BOURSIER	Stéphanie	48 RUE DE CASSIOPEE	53470	MARTIGNE SUR MAYENNE	0243375963	4	
BUSCHAUD	Marianne	9 RUE DE L AUBEPINE	53470	MARTIGNE SUR MAYENNE	0765896697	4	LES MINIPOUSS
CANTIN	Nathalie	2 LES BASSES MARCHERUES	53470	MARTIGNE SUR MAYENNE	0243904781	4	
DELAUNAY	Anne	8 IMPASSE DU TENNIS	53470	MARTIGNE SUR MAYENNE	0243025633	4	
DELAUNAY	Lucie	9 RUE DE L AUBEPINE	53470	MARTIGNE SUR MAYENNE	0632265776	4	LES MINIPOUSS
DEVAUX	Manuella	LA SACERIE	53470	MARTIGNE SUR MAYENNE	0272891432	4	
DOUDARD	Valérie	13 RUE DES PLEIADES	53470	MARTIGNE SUR MAYENNE	0243910618	4	
GUESDON	Jocelyne	20 BIS RUE DES MAUBRAIS	53470	MARTIGNE SUR MAYENNE	0986234745	4	
GUILMEAU	Claire	30 bis RUE VENUS	53470	MARTIGNE SUR MAYENNE	0640814257	4	
JOHAN	Odile	8 LA GRANDE VILLE	53470	MARTIGNE SUR MAYENNE	0243043731	4	
LANVIERGE	Valérie	4 RUE DU MANS	53470	MARTIGNE SUR MAYENNE	0243025807	4	
LEBACQ	Renzina	9 RUE DE L AUBEPINE	53470	MARTIGNE SUR MAYENNE	0658395033	Inactif	LES MINIPOUSS
LECOURT	Isabelle	24 RESIDENCE DES ROCHETTES	53470	MARTIGNE SUR MAYENNE	0679889767	4	
LEFEVRE	Sophie	41 RESIDENCE DE L OSIER	53470	MARTIGNE SUR MAYENNE	0608884657	4	

MARTINEAU	Virginie	9 RUE DE L AUBEPINE	53470	MARTIGNE SUR MAYENNE	0687671222	4	LES MINIPOUSS
QUERCY	Claudine	2 RUE BELATRIX	53470	MARTIGNE SUR MAYENNE	0243023962	4	
TRIBOURDEAU	Cindy	20 RUE DE L AUBEPINE	53470	MARTIGNE SUR MAYENNE	0272890234	Inactif	
VILFEU	Lucie	9 RUE DE L AUBEPINE	53470	MARTIGNE SUR MAYENNE	0630021172	4	LES MINIPOUSS
WILTHIEN	Catherine	1 IMPASSE DU TENNIS	53470	MARTIGNE SUR MAYENNE	0682242223	4	
20 assistants maternels						72	places proposées